Features
• Efficacy higher than 146Im/w, designed to replace 250W, 320W
and 400W HID while consumes 135W, 175W and 200W.
• 120 degree lens guarantees light intensity and light uniformity.
Hook(default included) or Conduit pendant way for different
applications.
• Optional motion sensor can be offered for maximizing energy
savings.

Integrated motion sensor available for on/off and
dimming control for maximum energy savings.
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT
CJ CJ CJ D
HB04 High Bay 135 135W 27V 120-277V 40K 4000K
175 175W 48V 347-480V SOK S000K
200 200W
Emergency Box
Emergency battery pack would provide the necessary
brightness in emergency situatioins.
Applicable ambient temperature is 10
°
C (50 °F) to 40
°
C (104 °F ).
Finish Sensor (Option) Backup Battery (Option) Internal Code
D D D D
D Dark Bronze M With Sensor B Emergency Battery Blank
B Black Blank Without Sensor Blank Without Emergency Battery Alphanumeric
w White